
BILL BENNETT MIDWINTERS PACIFIC COAST ORCA

PLACE SKIPPER SAIL # BOAT NAME Corinthian CUP WEST (DNE) CHAMPIONSHIP BOWL TOTAL THROWOUT WITH THROW

1 Jim Cunningham 1404 Lifted 3 3 1 22 29 22 7

2 Bruce Nelson 986 Rhino 1 5 8 2 16 8 8

3 Thomas Carruthers 1481 Louise 6 4 6 4 20 6 14

4 Jim Madden 969 Happy Ending 5 7 9 3 24 9 15

5 Argyle Campbell 1452 Rock On 7 6 4 5 22 7 15

6 Ethan Doyle 1229 Capricorn 2 11 11 8 32 11 21

7 Greg Reynolds 919 Side Piece 11 12 3 9 35 11 24

8 Marvin Beckmann 1378 The Martian 10 8 12 6 36 12 24

9 Rick Merriman 1394 Big E 24 23 5 1 53 24 29

10 Will La Dow 985 Second Wind C 4 23 2 10 39 10 29

11 Eric Doyle 1394 1394 8 2 21 22 53 22 31

12 Xavier Sheid 1234 Pelikaan 12 13 10 11 46 12 34

13 D Craig Mense 1456 Freedom 24 9 21 7 61 24 37
14 Nicholas Ratinaud 1313 Triskaidekaphobia C 14 17 13 13 57 14 43

15 Bill Hardesty 1372 1372 24 1 21 22 68 24 44

16 Summer Greene 909 Mostly Harmless C 20 16 15 14 65 20 45

17 Ronald Zarrella 1469 Blackfish 24 14 21 12 71 24 47
18 Paul Taylor 1018 Avalanche C 9 23 17 20 69 20 49
19 Mickey Ryan 981 Ahui Hou 15 20 16 15 66 16 50
20 Richard Rinehart 1341 Encore C 21 10 20 21 72 21 51
21 David Janinis 905 Chomp!! C 16 21 14 16 67 16 51
22 Parker Shinn 873 Gen-Z C 24 23 7 22 76 24 52
23 David Whistenhunt 1315 Mojo C 17 19 18 17 71 18 53
24 Michael Terry 1263 Blue Fin C 22 18 19 18 77 22 55
25 Eddie Trevelyan 1092 Coyote C 13 23 21 22 79 22 57
26 Rick Goebel 1411 1411 24 15 21 22 82 24 58
27 Dale Gordon 1044 Flash Gordon C 18 23 21 22 84 22 62
28 Scott Gordon 1000 Bungle C 19 23 21 22 85 22 63
29 Ivan Batanov 1216 Zero Gravity 2 C 23 23 21 19 86 23 63
30 William Pascoe 1066 Four Strands C 24 22 21 22 89 24 65

DNC 24 23 21 22



MIDWINTERS PACIFIC COAST BILL BENNETT ORCA BOWL/

PLACE SKIPPER SAIL # BOAT NAME WEST (DNE) CHAMPIONSHIP CUP NATIONALS TOTAL THROWOUT WITH THROW

1 Jim Cunningham 1404 Lifted 1 1 19 1 22 19 3

2 Bruce Nelson 986 Rhino 2 3 6 8 19 8 11

3 Chuck Eaton 919 Side Piece 6 15 4 4 29 15 14

4 Mickey Ryan 981 Ahui Hou 3 4 9 17 33 17 16

5 Chris Busch 969 Happy Ending 16 15 3 2 36 15 21

6 Xavier Sheid 1234 Pelikaan 11 6 5 11 33 11 22

7 Tom Carruthers 1481 Louise 16 15 1 7 39 15 24

8 Marvin Beckmann 1378 The Martian 16 15 2 6 39 15 24

9 Steve Wright 984 Reposada 4 15 8 13 40 15 25

10 Michael Terry 1263 Blue Fin 5 9 12 18 44 18 26

11 Will La Dow 985 Second Wind 16 2 19 10 47 19 28

12 Eric Doyle 1394 Here We Go Again 16 15 7 5 43 15 28

13 David Janinis 905 Chomp!! 8 8 13 12 41 13 28

14 Kurt Tellefsen 1214 Maxfli 16 5 11 15 47 15 32

15 Charlie Mann 1138 Jack 10 7 16 21 54 21 33

16 Summer Greene 909 Mostly Harmless 7 12 14 14 47 14 33

17 Ethan Doyle 1229 Capricorn 16 15 19 3 53 19 34

18 Dale Gordon 1044 Flash Gordon 13 11 10 19 53 19 34

19 Ian Trotter 1313 Triskaidekaphobia 9 10 19 16 54 19 35

20 Paul Taylor 1018 Avalance 16 15 19 9 59 19 40

21 Mark Ruh 1315 Mojo 12 13 15 20 60 20 40

22 Richard Rinehart 1073 Four Winds 14 14 19 22 69 22 47

23 Ivan Batanov 1216 Zero Gravity 2 15 15 18 23 71 23 48

24 Scott Gordon 776 Bungle 16 15 17 23 71 23 48

DNC 16 15 19 23


